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TABLE 3
Abridged Life Tables of {ran, 1956-66
x L nlx n"x Ty e
MALESR

0 100,000 0.18280 87,204 4,830,116 48.3

1 81,720 0.05021 318,674 4,742912 58.0

5 77,617 0.04431 379,488 4,424,238 57.0
10 74,178 0.02534 366,190 4,044,750 54.5
15 72,298 0.01757 358,315 3,678,560 50.9
20 71,028 0.00940 353,470 3,320,245 16.8
25 70,360 0.01246 349,608 2,966,775 42.2
30 69,483 0.01633 344,578 2,617,167 377
35 68,348 0.02139 338,085 2,272,589 33.3
40 66,886 0.03383 328,773 1,934,504 28.9
45 64,623 0.05289 314,570 1,605,731 249
50 61,205 0.08058 293,695 1,291,161 21.1
35 56,273 0.11727 264,868 997,466 17.7
60 49,674 0.15704 228,868 732,598 14.8
65 41,873 0.22380 185,938 503.730 120
70 32,502 0.25005 142,193 317792 9.8
75 24,375 0.30117 103,523 173.599 7.2
80 17,034 1.0 72,076 72,076 4.2

FEMALES

0 100,000 0.18717 86.898 4,770,169 477

1 81,283 0.05540 316,126 14,683,271 57.

5 76,780 0.04914 374,168 4,367,145 56.9
10 73,007 0.02200 361,020 3,992,677 54.7
15 71,401 0.01357 354583 3,631,657 50.9
20 70,432 0.00819 330,665 3,277,074 146.5
25 69,834 0.01216 347,048 2,926,409 119
30 68,985 0.01963 341,540 2,579,361 37.4
35 67,631 0.03033 333,028 2,237.821 33.1
40 63,580 0.04539 320,458 1,904,793 29.1
15 62,603 0.06442 302,933 1,584,335 25.3
50 58,570 0.08793 279,975 1,281,102 21.9
55 53,420 0.11728 251,438 1,001,427 18.8
60 47,155 0.14728 218,413 749,989 159
65 10,210 0.17655 183,303 331,576 13.2
N 33,111 0.20902 148,253 348,273 10.5
75 26,190 0.24414 114,965 200,020 7.6
80 19,796 1.0 85,055 85,0535 1.3
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